(562) 474-8222

Description

General

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703

PO:

Shipping Address:

MUSEUM OF TOLERANCE

9786 W Pico Blvd, Los Angeles, CA
90035

**QUTDOOR PLAZA**

EVENT DATE: MAY 28TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Qtty

Hot Pink Lamoure 132" Linens

FOR COCKTAIL TABLES

Specialty Cocktail Table

Olivia Bar Stool, Gold

PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Banquet Round Table, 36"

*Color Thd* Lamoure 108" Linens

Ghost Dining Chair, Clear

Banquet Table, 6ft

28

*Color tbd* Lamoure 6ft Linens

Zelda Sectional - Camel Velvet

Vida Coffee Table, Rectangle

-

Catering Rentals

Banquet Table, 8ft

(1) INSIDE FOR LEMONADE | (1) CREPE STATION
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ORDER #006394

Events Enchanted
400 S. SYCAMORE AVE.
LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

Order Date: May 12, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price Total
$12.00 T $36.00
$28.00 T $84.00
$27.50 T $247.50
$125.00 T $500.00
$12.00 T $84.00
$28.00 T $196.00
$10.50 T $294.00
$14.00 T $112.00
$28.00 T $224.00
$900.00 T $900.00
$110.00 T $110.00

Total General $2,787.50
$15.00 T $30.00
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Description

Services

Notes

Purple Lamoure 8ft Linens
FOR BANQUET 8FT TABLES

Hot Pink Lamoure 8ft Linens
FOR BANQUET 8FT TABLES

Banquet Table, Queen

(3) SUSHI STATION | (2) TACO STATION | (2) CARVING STATION | (2)
SALAD BAR | (2) RAVIOLI STATION | (2) VIENNESE DISPLAY

Hot Pink Lamoure Queen Linens
FOR QUEEN TABLES

Purple Lamoure Queen linens
FOR QUEEN TABLES

Banquet Table, 4ft
WASHING STATIONS

Hot Pink Lamoure 4ft Linens
Purple Lamoure 4ft Linens

Wine Glasses, Regular

Highball Glasses

All Purpose Water Glass, Regular

Marble Bar, 8ft

Back Bars, STYLE TBD
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

PDF Generated on 05/22/2025 @ 03:21 PM PST

Qtty Price

1 $28.00
1 $28.00
13 $18.00
6 $28.00
7 $28.00
4 $10.00
2 $28.00
2 $28.00
150 $1.00
200 $1.00
100 $1.00
2 $350.00
2 $250.00

Total Catering Rentals

1 $275.00
4 $125.00
4 $125.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$28.00

$28.00

$234.00

$168.00

$196.00

$40.00

$56.00
$56.00
$150.00
$200.00
$100.00

$700.00

$500.00

$2,486.00

$275.00
$500.00

$500.00

$5,273.50
$1,275.00
$527.11
($0.00)
$7,075.61
($0.00)
$7,075.61
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