

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006394

Events Enchanted 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE. LOS ANGELES , CA. 90036

Order Date: May 12, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO:

Shipping Address: MUSEUM OF TOLERANCE 9786 W Pico Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90035 **OUTDOOR PLAZA**

EVENT DATE: MAY 28TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	3	\$12.00	Т	\$36.00
	Hot Pink Lamoure 132" Linens FOR COCKTAIL TABLES	3	\$28.00	Т	\$84.00
	Olivia Bar Stool, Gold	9	\$27.50	Т	\$247.50
	Specialty Cocktail Table PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	4	\$125.00	Т	\$500.00
	Banquet Round Table, 36"	7	\$12.00	Т	\$84.00
	Color Tbd Lamoure 108" Linens	7	\$28.00	Т	\$196.00
R	Ghost Dining Chair, Clear	28	\$10.50	Т	\$294.00
•	Banquet Table, 6ft	8	\$14.00	Т	\$112.00
	Color tbd Lamoure 6ft Linens	8	\$28.00	Т	\$224.00
	Zelda Sectional - Camel Velvet	1	\$900.00	Т	\$900.00
	Vida Coffee Table, Rectangle	1	\$110.00	Т	\$110.00
			Total General		\$2,787.50
Catering Renta	als				
	Banquet Table, 8ft (1) INSIDE FOR LEMONADE (1) CREPE STATION	2	\$15.00	Т	\$30.00

	Qtty	Price		Total
Purple Lamoure 8ft Linens FOR BANQUET 8FT TABLES	1	\$28.00	Т	\$28.00
Hot Pink Lamoure 8ft Linens FOR BANQUET 8FT TABLES	1	\$28.00	Т	\$28.00
Banquet Table, Queen (3) SUSHI STATION (2) TACO STATION (2) CARVING STATION (2) SALAD BAR (2) RAVIOLI STATION (2) VIENNESE DISPLAY	13	\$18.00	Т	\$234.00
Hot Pink Lamoure Queen Linens FOR QUEEN TABLES	6	\$28.00	Т	\$168.00
Purple Lamoure Queen linens FOR QUEEN TABLES	7	\$28.00	Т	\$196.00
Banquet Table, 4ft WASHING STATIONS	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00
Hot Pink Lamoure 4ft Linens	2	\$28.00	Т	\$56.00
Purple Lamoure 4ft Linens	2	\$28.00	Т	\$56.00
Wine Glasses, Regular	150	\$1.00	Т	\$150.00
Highball Glasses	200	\$1.00	Т	\$200.00
All Purpose Water Glass, Regular	100	\$1.00	Т	\$100.00
Marble Bar, 8ft	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
Back Bars, STYLE TBD PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
		Total Catering Rentals		\$2,486.00
Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
Installation Fee	4	\$125.00		\$500.00
Breakdown Fee	4	\$125.00		\$500.00
	FOR BANQUET 8FT TABLES Hot Pink Lamoure 8ft Linens FOR BANQUET 8FT TABLES Banquet Table, Queen (3) SUSHI STATION 1 (2) TACO STATION 1 (2) CARVING STATION 1 (2) SALAD BAR 1 (2) RAVIOLI STATION 1 (2) VIENNESE DISPLAY Hot Pink Lamoure Queen Linens FOR QUEEN TABLES Purple Lamoure Queen linens FOR QUEEN TABLES Banquet Table, 4ft WASHING STATIONS Hot Pink Lamoure 4ft Linens Purple Lamoure 4ft Linens Wine Glasses, Regular Highball Glasses All Purpose Water Glass, Regular Marble Bar, 8ft Pack Bars, STYLE TBD PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE Hurpose Water Glass on Style Hurpose Water Glass on Style	FOR BANQUET & FT TABLESHot Pink Lamoure & ft Linens FOR BANQUET & FT TABLES1Banquet Table, Queen (3) SUSHI STATION I (2) CARVING STATION I (2) SALAD BAR I (2) RAVIOLI STATION I (2) VIENNESE DISPLAY13Hot Pink Lamoure Queen Linens FOR QUEEN TABLES6Purple Lamoure Queen linens FOR QUEEN TABLES7Banquet Table, 4ft WASHING STATIONS4Wone Glasses, Regular150Highball Glasses200All Purpose Water Glass, Regular100Marble Bar, 8ft2Pack Bars, STYLE TBD PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE2Trucking Fee1Installation Fee4	FOR BANQUET BFT TABLESHot Pink Lamoure 8ft Linens FOR BANQUET BFT TABLES1\$28.00Banquet Table, Queen (3) SUSHI STATION I (2) TACO STATION I (2) CARVING STATION I (2) SALAD BAR I (2) RAVIOLI STATION I (2) VIENNESE DISPLAY13\$18.00Hot Pink Lamoure Queen Linens 	FOR BANQUET BFT TABLESHot Pink Lamoure 8ft Linens FOR BANQUET 8FT TABLES1\$28.00TBanquet Table, Queen (3) BUSHI STATION I (2) TACD STATION I (2) CARVING STATION I (2) SALAD BAR I (2) RAVIOLI STATION I (2) VIENNESE DISPLAY13\$18.00THot Pink Lamoure Queen Linens FOR QUEEN TABLES6\$28.00TPurple Lamoure Queen linens FOR QUEEN TABLES7\$28.00TBanquet Table, 4ft WASHING STATIONS4\$10.00THot Pink Lamoure 4ft Linens2\$28.00TPurple Lamoure 4ft Linens2\$28.00TPurple Lamoure 4ft Linens2\$28.00TPurple Lamoure 4ft Linens2\$28.00THot Pink Lamoure 4ft Linens2\$28.00THighball Glasses200\$1.00TAll Purpose Water Glass, Regular100\$1.00TMarble Bar, 8ft2\$250.00TPRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE2\$250.00TTrucking Fee1\$275.00TInstallation Fee4\$125.00T

Notes

Total Products:	\$5,273.50
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,275.00
Taxes :	\$527.11
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$7,075.61
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$7,075.61